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		Name
	Governor Type
	Term From
	Term To
	Additional Information
	Roles
	Address
	Mobile Tel
	Email

	Shah Chaudhry
	Co-opted governor


	27 Sep 2021
	26 Sep 2025
	
	Health & Safety governor
Swimming governor
	
	07877 739830
	shah.chaudhry1@nhs.net

	Ms Georgie Clarke
	Clerk


	
	
	
	Clerk
	(Not shared)
	(Not shared)
	(Not shared)

	Judy East
	


	
	
	
	
	8 Lincraft Close Kidlington Oxford OX5 1BZ
	07717594685
	judy.east@hotmail.co.uk

	Mrs Liz Elsom
	Co-opted governor


	26 Sep 2019
	25 Sep 2023
	
	ViceChair
Safeguarding/LAC governor
JWS & WNS Teaching, Learning & Safeguarding Chair
	8 High Street
Wheatley
Oxford
OX33 1XX
	07917002939
	l.elsom@johnwatsonschool.org

	Mr Samuel Gormley
	Parent governor


	12 Oct 2021
	11 Oct 2024
	
	
	6 Butts Road
Horspath
Oxford
OX33 1RH
	07497187905
	samgorm@gmail.com

	Elena Hesse
	Local Authority Governor


	01 Sep 2020
	31 Aug 2024
	
	Resources Chair
Wellbeing Governor
	17 Klea Avenue
London
SW4 9HG
	07932724511
	smalova@hotmail.com

	James Keeley
	Parent governor


	12 Oct 2021
	11 Oct 2024
	
	SEN Governor
	
	07474259910
	j.keeley@johnwatsonschool.org

	Clea Lees
	Co-opted governor


	25 Feb 2020
	24 Feb 2024
	
	
	
	
	crymer28@hotmail.co.uk

	Stephen Passey
	Headteacher


	
	
	
	
	c/o JWS
	07807100987
	headteacher@johnwatsonschool.org

	Lois Ward
	Staff governor


	07 May 2019
	6 May 2023
	
	Equalities
	Lovegrove cottage

Fordwells

Witney

OX29 9PP
	07508164934
	l.ward@johnwatsonschool.org

	Amy Wilkinson
	


	
	
	
	School admin team
	
	
	sbm@johnwatsonschool.org

	Ms Lynn Wong
	Co-opted governor


	23 Sep 2020
	22 Sep 2024
	
	Chair
Pupil Premium Governor
	
	07778 607058
	l.wong@johnwatsonschool.org



	
	

	
	
	
	



